TAX INVOICE

E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

20
 1  465.00 5GIRLS MOODY  Z1205 620342 6.250PCS  8718.75 435.94

5
 2  455.00 5GIRLS MOODY  Z725 620342 6.250PCS  2132.81 426.56

15
 3  420.00 5SHIRT STORY 620520 6.250PCS  5906.25 393.75

17596.00

Total : 
RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

NINETY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

837.89

40.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.